Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.47
2:19.23
2:21.15
2:22.23
2:24.55
2:25.72
2:26.46
2:27.72

2:31.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.47
2:26.46
2:21.15
2:19.23
2:22.23
2:25.72
2:24.55
2:27.72

2:31.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
532
511
499
475
464
457
445
413

WA Pts

553
457
511
532
499
464
475
445
413

Round

N

I m I I I I T

Round

F

I T T m I I

Date

27/01/18
15/03/15
03/05/15
14/06/14
13/04/14
26/04/14
26/11/16
06/10/13
13/04/13

Date

27/01/118
26/11/16
03/05/15
15/03/15
14/06/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
06/10/13
13/04/13

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
London Schools Championships 2015

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

LSSA Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016

London Region Summer Championships

London Schools Championships 2015

London Region Age Group Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

LSSA Championships

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Crystal Palace
London
London
Crawley

London

Venue

London
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt

Broomfield

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



