Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.47	553	F	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:19.23	532	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:21.15	511	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:22.23	499	Н	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Broomfield	1
2:24.55	475	Н	13/04/14	LSSA Championships	Crystal Palace	Broomfield	1
2:25.72	464	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1
2:26.46	457	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Broomfield	3
2:27.72	445	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Broomfield	3
2:31.49	413	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.47	553	F	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:26.46	457	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Broomfield	3
2:21.15	511	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:19.23	532	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:22.23	499	Н	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Broomfield	1
2:25.72	464	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1
2:24.55	475	Н	13/04/14	LSSA Championships	Crystal Palace	Broomfield	1
2:27.72	445	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Broomfield	3
2:31.49	413	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Broomfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS